EA3C033-Ed1
CW 1128 / CW 1179. PET FILLED CABLES WITH MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH
Page 1/2
Telecommunications
Cable
Waterproof
UV resistant
ROHS compliant

Code No. Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
Code No. Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C03351000502N 5 10.7 83 1000 08  EA3C03360000502N 5 13.3 114 1000 A0
EA3C03351001002N 10 11.8 112 1000 08  EA3C03360001002N 10 15.1 162 1000 A0
EA3C03351002002N 20 13.5 166 1000 08  EA3C03360002002N 20 17.9 251 1000 A2
EA3C03351003002N 30 15.1 220 1000 A0  EA3C03360003002N 30 20.4 330 1000 A4
EA3C03351005002N 50 17.7 324 1000 A2  EA3C03360005002N 50 24.6 496 1000 A4
EA3C03351010002N 100 22.8 563 1000 A4  EA3C03360010002N 100 33.6 926 1000 A6
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code No. Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
Code No. Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C03364000502N 5 11.9 103 1000 08  EA3C03391000502N 5 13.8 149 1000 A0
EA3C03364001002N 10 13.2 146 1000 A0  EA3C03391001002N 10 15.7 228 1000 A2
EA3C03364002002N 20 15.3 227 1000 A0  EA3C03391002002N 20 18.7 380 1000 A4
EA3C03364003002N 30 17.4 309 1000 A2  EA3C03391003002N 30 21.4 521 1000 A4
EA3C03364005002N 50 20.6 457 1000 A4  EA3C03391005002N 50 26.0 818 1000 A6
EA3C03364010002N 100 27.4 841 1000 A6  EA3C03391010002N 100 35.6 1564 1000 B0